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Camden’s new Climate Action Plan 

2026 – 2030 

 
Tell us what you think 

 

 



 We want Camden to be green, 
healthy and safe for everyone. 
 

 

We need a plan to make this happen. 

 

 
To make our plan we spoke to lots of 
different people. 

 

This helped us to choose 7 important 
things that our plan will focus on. 

 

Now we want to share our plan with 
you. 



1. Greening & Growing 

 

We will plant more trees in streets, 
parks and estates. 

 

We will make green spaces cooler and 
safer in hot weather. 

 

We will help nature adapt to a changing 
climate. 

 

We will support community gardens 
and growing. 
 

 

We will use plants to help stop 
flooding. 



2. Local Circular Economy 

 

We will help people repair and reuse 
things instead of throwing them 
away. 
 

 

We will reduce food waste and share 
more food. 
 

 

We will help businesses cut waste 
and share resources. 
 

 

 
We will make recycling more 
accessible. 
 

 

 

 



3. Council Operations 

 

The Council will make its own buildings 
use less energy. 
 

 

The Council will use more electric 
vehicles and fewer petrol or diesel 
ones. 
 

 

The Council will buy goods and 
services that are better for the planet. 
 

 

The Council will train its staff to think 
about climate in every decision. 
 

 

The Council will lead by example so 
others follow. 

 



4. Buildings & Retrofit 

 

We will help make homes warmer in 
winter and cooler in summer. 
 

 

We will help people use less energy 
and pay smaller bills. 
 

 

We will add more solar panels and 
clean heating. 
 

 
 

We will make schools and workplaces 
more energy efficient. 
 

 

We will protect buildings from floods 
and extreme heat. 



5. Enablers 

 

We will make it easier for people to 
take climate action. 
 

 

We will help find money to pay for 
green projects. 
 

 

We will make sure new buildings use 
less energy and are warm in winter and 
cooler in summer. 
 
 

 

We will share ideas with others that 
work well in Camden. 
 

 
 

We will work together with partners to 
make bigger changes. 
 



6.   Empowerment, Education & Communication 

 

We will give clear advice on how to 
take climate action. 
 

 

We will help vulnerable people 
understand how to stay safe in hot 
weather. 
 
 

 

We will help give people skills for 
green jobs. 
 
 

 

We will share climate news in clear, 
simple ways. 

 

 

 



7. Sustainable Travel 

 

We will make it easier to walk, wheel 
and cycle safely. 
 

 

We will help give access to public 
transport and shared travel. 
 

 

We will add more electric vehicle 
charging points. 
 

 
 

We will encourage others not to use 
their cars, vans and lorries. 
 

 
 

We will make streets safer, greener and 
more welcoming. 



 

 
Thank you for reading our plan 

  
We want to know what you think. 

 

  
 
What do you like? 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
What should change? 

 

 
 
What is missing? 



 

 

 
You can tell us by: 

 

 

 
 

• Filling in our form online.  
 

 

 
 

• Sending us an email.  
 

 

 
Your ideas will help us make the 
best plan for Camden. 

  
 

 


